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
room, knotty Tine kitchen. 
Garbage disposal. Hardwood 
floors. Large wardrobe. Wall 
furnace. 2-car garage. Can ar­ 
range no down payment. 

()„,„.„ os
Allied Gar­ 

dens. F. i "> »"  f 10.000 
full prlco. $1000 down. 

FR-R5175

FRANCES
REAL ESTATE and 

INSURANCE

NEAR Catholic church and 
 chool. Immaculate 2-bed­ 
room Htucco. Garage. $10,500.

$1500 DOWN-^Bcautiful, largo, 
2-hcdroom Bturco. Excellent 
condition. l-c»r garage. In 
Torrance. Close In.

SACRIFICE. 2 yr. old 2 bdrm. 
ntuceo. Hdwd.. tile, furnace, 
garage. Only $7950.

BEAUTIFUL 3 bdrm. home. 
Fireplace, force air heat, 1% 
bathe, large kitchen. $16,700.

EXTRA LARGE 2-bedroom 
ranch utyU home. 80'x860' 
lot. Has large living room 
with fireplace, disposal in 
kitchen, 2-car garage. $13,750.

EL PRADO   See this lovely 
ntucco hom»-to beat location. 
Only $13.700

BDRM. «t DEN stucco. 1V4 
baths, hardwood floors. Near 
Torrance Blvd. Only $11,600.

TORRANCE BLVD. Bualnewn 
property. Largo 2-bedroom 
home. Lot 60x120. C-l zone.

FRANCES
REAL ESTATE and 

INSURANCE

2276 Torrance Blvd. 
Phone FAlrfax 8-0421

MOVING EAST
Owner nelling 3-hodrooin hot 
Venetian bllnd't throughout. 
Flower garden, pntlo. Redwood 
fence all around. Beautiful 
dlchondr* lawn front & buck.

173 W. 238^d St.. Wilmington

CLASSIFIED

PHONE 

FA. 8-2345

• HOMES FOR SALE 50

SPECIALS IN LOTS

Fine commercial lot in Hollywood 
Riviera. $2500.

Nice ocean view lot. Manhattan 
Beach. $1750.

Corner residential lot in Harbor 
City. $1150.

$800 down ,$7995 full price. New 
2-bedroom home near schools.

Beautiful new 3-bdrm. Lomita 
home. Furnace heat. Hdwd. floors. 
Lots of tile. Dbl. gar. Very nice­ 
ly located. $11,900, $2500 down.

Gf.I. resale in S. Redondo. Lovely 
2-bedroom home with playhouse 
for the kiddies. Will take trailer 
and small amount of cash as down 
payment. Low monthly payments.

CALVIN CLARK
REALTY

25318 Belle Porte Ave. 
Harbor City

Office phone: DAvenport 6-3461
Res. phone: TE. 2-6682

and FR. 5-6337

MOOO DOWN -Hurry! 4 blocks 
from heart of Torrance. 2-bed­ 
room home. Hdwd. floors. R-2 
corner lot. Only $7950. 
"SHO-NUFF! Believe me!" 
A beauty! 3-bdrm. home. Dbl. 
gar. Corner lot. Near Fern 
school. Like new. Excellent 
buy!

JOS. N. BURTON
2468 Torrance Blvd. FA. 8-7978

BRANCH OFFICES: 
112 W. Carson. TErminal 4-7317 
240,17 Narbonne . DA. 6-5822 
16020 S. Western MEnlo 4-8756

3-RDRM. G. I. resale. 2Vi yrs. 
old. Harbor City. $2025 down 
and $54 mo. or $1500 down 
and $65 mo.

New 3-bdrm. Bath and half. 
$12,950 with $2000 down.

2-bdrm. with large recreation 
room on view lot in Palos 
Verdes. $22.750 with terms to 
be arranged.

|6-unit income $39,000. Small 
down payment.

New duplex, $14,500. $4900 
down to FlIA loan.

BOWKER REALTY
& INSURANCE AGENCY

17;n W. Pacific Coast Itwy. 
DA. 6-6126 DA. 6-4720

8-ROOM houap, 3-hrdrooni, break- 
fust nook, stucco and franir. 
Very clean 6x10 playhouse. 
Larjtn covered patio. Barbecue. 
Drupes & curtains. Can be 
handled $2500 down. It'» a 
beauty!

Phono Realtor, ME. 4-6431
3-BKDROOM with 1-bed room 

apt. KaraKe apt. in rear. Rents 
for $55 per month. House needs 
noun- work, hut easy for handy 
man. Total prlco $9000, $2500 
down.

HOWARD PERCY 
2224 Torranco Blvd.

3-BEDROOM HOME. Single
ratfe. Located In North Tor­ 
rance. $800 down.

BOB L. HAGGARD
1400 Marcel Ina Ave.

FA. 8-5711

3 BEDROOM 
BY OWNER

1 year old. 1100 sq. ft. Fire­ 
place. Block fence. Hardwood 
floors. Tile. 2-car Rnrape. 
8ewcrs In. Only $1350 down. 
Take over payment.". Off 
Pacific Coart Hwy. in Tor- 

5013 Marion Ave. FR. 5-2381
I AM ONLY 3 years old. I am 

H 4'a room, 2-bcdroonS stucco 
hou.se. I have, been well cared 
for, In fact, my owners like 
me so well they have put up 
a lovely reintnt block fence to 
protect me. and add to my 
beauty. I have many other fine 
features, such as, attached 
parade, hardwood floors, paii'-l 
floor furnace, tiled bath. They 
are only asking1 $773 down, bal­ 
ance $80 month. For more in­ 
formation phone REALTOR, 
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
robe* and linen closets. Sewers, sidewalks, paved streets. Near 
school* for children. Speedy bus lines.

Just a few blocka to Norwalk Square. 

One of Southern California's leading shopping centers.

MODEL HOMES OPEN DAILY FROM 

II A.M. ,o 7 P.M.

GREENHURST PARK
Norwalk

J0339 K U«seirans Blvd. TOrrey 6-5411
Half mll« weat Studobaker Road ONLY 20 minutes
to downtown LOM Angeles on Santa Ana Freeway.

Multiple Listing 
Corner

"ASK" Your Broker
To CARAVAN

YOUR HOME
You Have Listed

with the

TORRANCE - LOMITA 
__Realty Board 1

LISTING 3852
2-bedroom home near 218th 8t. 
and Gramcrcy. 5 rooms. Sep­ 
arate dining room. Tile sink. 
Tub shower. 3-car garage, 
Dandy location. Only $8000. 
$1500 will handle.

NORBY REALTOR
Stella Frclifh

3715 Arlington. Torranc*
_______FA. 8-4337_________

LISTING NO. 3940 
New 3-bedroom stucco ranch 
stylo. Lots of extras. $14,950 
with $2000 down. Will sell 
subject to buyer obtaining 
state G.I. loan.

ALTER Realty & Insurance
MAIN OFFICE 

1436 Marcelina Ave. 
Phon« FAlrfax 8-0373

Listing 3935 
FRAME DUPLEX 

1-btlrm. each side, Hdwd firs., 
tllo kit., wall furnace, 2-car 
gar. Lot 50x150. Sandy loam. 
•2 blks. from  hopping. $11,000. 
Good terms.

HALLIE P. CROW
Realtor-Notary 

Corner of Pennsylvania Ave.
& 248th St.. Lomita 

DA. 6-0631 or DA. 6-6840

3 houses and large 37'x48* 
bldg. on '4 acre. Good rentals. 
Price below mkt. at $19.500.

BOB L HAGGARD
1409 Marcelin* Ave., Torranc*

FA. 8-5711 
R. A. Owens Eves. FR. 6-6889

For Torranc* Properties

on Multiple Listing

See

MUMFORD REALTY
Jtorranc* Blvd. A Madrid 

Phon* FA. 8-104t»

FOR

MULTIPLE LISTINGS .
TALL

VIVIAN B. KIRK 
Realtor

FR. 5-5224 DA. 6-3158
LISTING NO 3790 

Corner lot near school, trana- 
portntion. Double garage. 3- 
netlroom stueeo. Completely 
fenced. $11.250. May take 
J-.r>no down to responsible 
party.
ALTER Realty & Insurance

MAIN OKK1CK
143R Ma reel In* Ave

Phono FAlrfax 8-0373

When you put It "on the mul­ 
tiple" you are hiring the larg­ 
est possible aalea force to 
promote the sale of your prop­ 
erty For best results, "put 
It on the multiple."

IMi acres with nice 3-bedroom 
cement block ranch type home. 
Double garage. 7 barbed wire 
fence steel posts, calf shed, 
fruit trees, garden area. Price 
$11,000 with $2500 down.

PERRY L. CONNETT 
Realtor

1871 W. Canon FA. 8-6702

LISTING 3S12
2-bdrm. stucco. Range, wash- 
or., refrig.. garb, disp., wall- 
to-wall carpet, Venetian blinds, 
drapes. $9500. Anxious to sell. 
Any reasonable terms accep­ 
ted.

ALTER REALTY
3762 Pacific Coast Highway 

WALTKRIA FR, 6-1380

JIM DECKER 

LOMITA REALTOR
DA. 6-0581

4-REDROOM HOME 
5-yr. old. Near high school In 
Lomita. Lot 100'xl72'. 2-car 
gar., extra bath in gar., wall- 
to-wall carpeting In liv. rm., 
den. $16,600. $5500 down. $88 
month.

BOWKER REALTY
* INSURANCE AGKNCY
1737 W. Pacific Coast Hwy.

DA. 6-6126______DA. 6-4720
TORRANCK PLAXA 

3-bdrm. home. Newly painted. 
Extra largo kit., completely 
modernized. Fireplace, stall 
shower, tile bath, garbage dis­ 
posal. Extra large lot, com­ 
pletely fenced. Ideal for chil­ 
dren. 1 block to school. Call 
Fob Clayton. Eves. FA. 8-3490
ALTER Realty & Insurance

O> > n*haw A
Hlvd. 

i:\x 8-6574

. 3950
If you appreciate a nice clean 
home, fully furnished, in 
choice section of Lomita, drive 
by 1817 259th St. then make 
deposit with your realtor. 
Priced at $10,506.

ALTER Realty & Insurance
MAIN OFFICE

1436 Mnrcellna Avenu*
FA-80373

" '  "018 
O.I. resale. i stucco. 
Has everyth ,.-< > Tor­ 
ranc* location only ?;<000 dn. 
B*l. at $58 month at 4/*. 
Shown by appointment.

ALTER Realty & Insurance
MAIN OFFICK 

1436 Marcelina Ave, 
Phon* FAlrfax 8-0373

2 BEDROOM
$500 DOWN

,ot 66x135. Fruit, grapes. Coun- 
:y living. City convcnlencea.

BLYTHE
Realtors

24019 S. Avalon Blvd. 
Wllmlngton TE. 4-3475

INCOME AND 
RESIDENCE

Best opportunity in harbor! 
area. "Wife operates, easy work. [ 
Husband works out or start I 
chickens, rabbits, etc. Vfc acre, [ 
redwood fenced M-3 none. I 
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